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Event 14 Men, 200m Backstroke Absolutos
08-06-2013 - 11:55 Ibero Linhas (Porto) Transportes Lda Results Prelim
Recordes Nacionais 50m Open 1:58.83 OLIVEIRA, Pedro Diogo FPN Londres (GBR) 01-08-2012
Recordes Nacionais 50m Inf B 2:21.70 RIBAS, Alexandre Lages EDV Porto 24-07-2010
Recordes Nacionais 50m Inf A 2:14.56 RIBAS, Alexandre Lages EDV Lisboa 23-07-2011
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv B 2:07.68 VITAL, Joao Alexandre FPN Poznan (POL) 06-04-2013
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv A 2:06.92 OLIVEIRA, Pedro Diogo CNRM Lisboa 30-07-2004
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 2:02.21 OLIVEIRA, Pedro Diogo CNRM Coimbra 28-07-2006
Recordes Nacionais 50m Sen 1:58.83 OLIVEIRA, Pedro Diogo FPN Londres (GBR) 01-08-2012

TLP JUN_SEN MASC 17 +: 2:22.50  /  TLP INF_JUV MASC 13 - 16: 2:32.00
Points: FINA 2013

Lugar Nome Sexo Licença Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Obs

Absolutos

1. SANNA, Daniele M 89 Lombardia 2:13.93 583 A
50m: 31.65 31.65 100m: 1:05.09 33.44 150m: 1:39.67 34.58 200m: 2:13.93 34.26

2. BENICEK, Karel M 92 Vodni Sporty Club 2:15.09 568 A
50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:04.07 33.48 150m: 1:39.44 35.37 200m: 2:15.09 35.65

3. LOPES, Rodrigo Pereira M 26077 95 Clube Natacao da Amadora 2:15.61 562 A
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:03.36 33.34 150m: 1:39.06 35.70 200m: 2:15.61 36.55

4. TEIXEIRA, Tiago Manuel M 102485 96 Vitoria Sport Clube 2:16.33 553 A
50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:06.08 34.84 150m: 1:41.39 35.31 200m: 2:16.33 34.94

5. VALE, Tomas Machado M 102229 97 Viana Natacao 2:18.04 532 A
50m: 31.45 31.45 100m: 1:06.58 35.13 150m: 1:42.84 36.26 200m: 2:18.04 35.20

6. SILVA, Job Santos M 24351 96 Clube Desportivo Feirense 2:20.50 505 A
50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:08.00 35.69 150m: 1:44.90 36.90 200m: 2:20.50 35.60

7. RIBEIRO, Ivo Pinto M 108299 97 Felgueiras 2:22.29 486 A
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:09.57 35.79 150m: 1:46.25 36.68 200m: 2:22.29 36.04

8. RODRIGUES, Bruno Daniel M 103392 97 Braga 2:22.31 486 A
50m: 33.14 33.14 100m: 1:08.98 35.84 150m: 1:46.64 37.66 200m: 2:22.31 35.67

9. OLIVEIRA, Luis Carlos M 102629 97 Porto 2:23.24 477 R
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:08.78 35.96 150m: 1:46.09 37.31 200m: 2:23.24 37.15

10. MAGALHAES, Paulo Gabriel M 102527 96 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 2:25.04 459 R
FTL

50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:09.75 36.73 150m: 1:47.74 37.99 200m: 2:25.04 37.30

11. LOPES, Ruben Oliveira M 102041 97 Porto 2:25.12 458
50m: 31.68 31.68 100m: 1:07.24 35.56 150m: 1:45.76 38.52 200m: 2:25.12 39.36

12. SOARES, Luis Filipe M 105615 98 Lamas 2:27.28 438
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:11.75 37.94 150m: 1:50.29 38.54 200m: 2:27.28 36.99

13. GUIMARAES, Nuno Henrique M 119147 99 Valongo 2:27.41 437
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:11.06 36.79 150m: 1:49.14 38.08 200m: 2:27.41 38.27

14. FERREIRA, Xavier Ribeiro M 108307 98 Famalicao 2:28.79 425
50m: 33.80 33.80 100m: 1:10.67 36.87 150m: 1:49.42 38.75 200m: 2:28.79 39.37

15. FELGUEIRAS, H. M 105205 98 Valongo 2:29.09 423
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:11.87 37.82 150m: 1:50.34 38.47 200m: 2:29.09 38.75

16. SAMPAIO, Jose Pedro M 108295 98 Felgueiras 2:29.40 420
50m: 34.57 34.57 100m: 1:12.69 38.12 150m: 1:51.23 38.54 200m: 2:29.40 38.17

17. COSTA, Bernardo Ferro M 106769 97 Sporting Clube de Espinho 2:32.78 393
FTL

50m: 34.40 34.40 100m: 1:12.65 38.25 150m: 1:52.69 40.04 200m: 2:32.78 40.09

18. LOURENCO, Joao Diogo M 104412 98 Felgueiras 2:33.82 385
FTL

50m: 35.07 35.07 100m: 1:14.24 39.17 150m: 1:53.85 39.61 200m: 2:33.82 39.97

WDR OLIVEIRA, Tiago Ricardo M 107324 98 Naval de Peniche/AXA

17 years and older

1. SANNA, Daniele M 89 Lombardia 2:13.93 583 A
50m: 31.65 31.65 100m: 1:05.09 33.44 150m: 1:39.67 34.58 200m: 2:13.93 34.26

2. BENICEK, Karel M 92 Vodni Sporty Club 2:15.09 568 A
50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:04.07 33.48 150m: 1:39.44 35.37 200m: 2:15.09 35.65

3. LOPES, Rodrigo Pereira M 26077 95 Clube Natacao da Amadora 2:15.61 562 A
50m: 30.02 30.02 100m: 1:03.36 33.34 150m: 1:39.06 35.70 200m: 2:15.61 36.55

4. TEIXEIRA, Tiago Manuel M 102485 96 Vitoria Sport Clube 2:16.33 553 A
50m: 31.24 31.24 100m: 1:06.08 34.84 150m: 1:41.39 35.31 200m: 2:16.33 34.94
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Event 14, Men, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, 17 years and older

Lugar Nome Sexo Licença Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Obs

5. SILVA, Job Santos M 24351 96 Clube Desportivo Feirense 2:20.50 505 A
50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:08.00 35.69 150m: 1:44.90 36.90 200m: 2:20.50 35.60

6. MAGALHAES, Paulo Gabriel M 102527 96 Assoc. Desportiva de Fafe 2:25.04 459 R
FTL

50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:09.75 36.73 150m: 1:47.74 37.99 200m: 2:25.04 37.30

13 - 16 years

1. VALE, Tomas Machado M 102229 97 Viana Natacao 2:18.04 532 A
50m: 31.45 31.45 100m: 1:06.58 35.13 150m: 1:42.84 36.26 200m: 2:18.04 35.20

2. RIBEIRO, Ivo Pinto M 108299 97 Felgueiras 2:22.29 486 A
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:09.57 35.79 150m: 1:46.25 36.68 200m: 2:22.29 36.04

3. RODRIGUES, Bruno Daniel M 103392 97 Braga 2:22.31 486 A
50m: 33.14 33.14 100m: 1:08.98 35.84 150m: 1:46.64 37.66 200m: 2:22.31 35.67

4. OLIVEIRA, Luis Carlos M 102629 97 Porto 2:23.24 477 R
50m: 32.82 32.82 100m: 1:08.78 35.96 150m: 1:46.09 37.31 200m: 2:23.24 37.15

5. LOPES, Ruben Oliveira M 102041 97 Porto 2:25.12 458
50m: 31.68 31.68 100m: 1:07.24 35.56 150m: 1:45.76 38.52 200m: 2:25.12 39.36

6. SOARES, Luis Filipe M 105615 98 Lamas 2:27.28 438
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:11.75 37.94 150m: 1:50.29 38.54 200m: 2:27.28 36.99

7. GUIMARAES, Nuno Henrique M 119147 99 Valongo 2:27.41 437
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:11.06 36.79 150m: 1:49.14 38.08 200m: 2:27.41 38.27

8. FERREIRA, Xavier Ribeiro M 108307 98 Famalicao 2:28.79 425
50m: 33.80 33.80 100m: 1:10.67 36.87 150m: 1:49.42 38.75 200m: 2:28.79 39.37

9. FELGUEIRAS, H. M 105205 98 Valongo 2:29.09 423
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:11.87 37.82 150m: 1:50.34 38.47 200m: 2:29.09 38.75

10. SAMPAIO, Jose Pedro M 108295 98 Felgueiras 2:29.40 420
50m: 34.57 34.57 100m: 1:12.69 38.12 150m: 1:51.23 38.54 200m: 2:29.40 38.17

11. COSTA, Bernardo Ferro M 106769 97 Sporting Clube de Espinho 2:32.78 393
FTL

50m: 34.40 34.40 100m: 1:12.65 38.25 150m: 1:52.69 40.04 200m: 2:32.78 40.09

12. LOURENCO, Joao Diogo M 104412 98 Felgueiras 2:33.82 385
FTL

50m: 35.07 35.07 100m: 1:14.24 39.17 150m: 1:53.85 39.61 200m: 2:33.82 39.97

WDR OLIVEIRA, Tiago Ricardo M 107324 98 Naval de Peniche/AXA

www.annp.pt

